Incident
20-1220001
20-1220002
20-1220003
20-1220004
20-1220005
20-1220007
20-1220008
20-1220009
20-1220010
20-1221001
20-1221002
20-1221003
20-1221004
20-1221005
20-1221006
20-1221007
20-1221008
20-1221009
20-1221010
20-1222001
20-1222002
20-1222003
20-1222004
20-1222005
20-1222006
20-1222007
20-1223001
20-1223002
20-1223003
20-1223004
20-1223005
20-1223006
20-1223007
20-1223008
20-1223009
20-1223010

Date
12/20/2020 3:16
12/20/2020 3:24
12/20/2020 3:43
12/20/2020 9:30
12/20/2020 13:49
12/20/2020 14:15
12/20/2020 19:47
12/20/2020 20:17
12/20/2020 22:12
12/21/2020 0:17
12/21/2020 3:47
12/21/2020 3:57
12/21/2020 4:15
12/21/2020 5:05
12/21/2020 10:40
12/21/2020 11:03
12/21/2020 11:45
12/21/2020 18:47
12/21/2020 22:05
12/22/2020 1:22
12/22/2020 5:05
12/22/2020 6:20
12/22/2020 9:55
12/22/2020 11:21
12/22/2020 13:05
12/22/2020 15:40
12/23/2020 4:42
12/23/2020 5:13
12/23/2020 6:25
12/23/2020 11:02
12/23/2020 12:29
12/23/2020 13:44
12/23/2020 14:28
12/23/2020 15:44
12/23/2020 18:22
12/23/2020 22:06

Address
400 BLOCK DEKALB ST
000 BLOCK SCHUYLKILL PKY
600 BLOCK BUSH ST
600 BLOCK DEKALB ST
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
400 BLOCK DEPOT ST
400 BLOCK HURST ST
500 BLOCK DEKALB ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
400 BLOCK GROVE ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST
400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
W SIXTH ST
100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
500 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
700 BLOCK BEECH CT
000 BLOCK CROOKED LANE
000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
400 BLOCK GROVE ST
1000 BLOCK FORD ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
500 BLOCK BUSH ST
000 BLOCK W FRONT ST
000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST
500 BLOCK DEKALB ST
WEST SIXTH ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST
S DANNEHOWER BRIDGE

Type of Incident
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
NEIGHBOR COMPLAINTS
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES, FIRECRA
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES FIRECRA
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS,DISPUTES,ETC)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATIONS
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC,VEHICLES FIRECRA
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BURGLARY - REPORTS
BURGLARY - REPORTS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
911 HANG UP CALLS
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
THEFT-$50 TO $200-FROM VEH.PERSONAL ITEM
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS,ETC
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE




20-1223011
20-1224001
20-1224002
20-1224003
20-1224004
20-12240056
20-1224008
20-1224007
20-1225001
20-1225002
20-1225003
20-1225004
20-122500%
20-1225006
20-1226001
20-1226002
20-1226003
20-1226004
20-1226005

12/23/2020 22:39
12/24/2020 0:44
12/24/2020 2:50
12/24/2020 7:31
12/24/2020 10:51
12/24/2020 13:20
12/24/2020 18:10
1212442020 23:19
12/25/2020 0:45
12/25/2020 1:30
12/25/2020 8:21
12/26/2020 11:47
12/25/2020 13:13
12/25/2020 13:28
12/2612020 4:55
12/26/2020 6:30
12/26/2020 11:23
12/26/2020 15:45
12/26/2020 23:54

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST

300 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
600 BLOCK FRALEY 8T

300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
1000 BLOCK FORD ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
200 BLOCK E FOURTH ST

100 BLOCK ROSS ROAD

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK BEECH DR

1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST

300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST

SERVICE CALL-ASSIST DISABLE PERSON
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

REPORTS OF ILLEGAL DUMPING

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
VEHIGLE MAINTENANCE,RADIO TROUBLES ETC
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST DISABLE PERSON
HAZARDQUS ROAD CONDITIONS

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
ARMED - FIREARM - GAS SERVICE STATION
HAZARDOUS ROAD CONDITIONS

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ASSAULT

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
POLICE INFORMATION



