Incident	Date	Address	Type of Incident
20-1220001	12/20/2020 3:16	400 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1220002	12/20/2020 3:24	000 BLOCK SCHUYLKILL PKY	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1220003	12/20/2020 3:43	600 BLOCK BUSH ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1220004	12/20/2020 9:30	600 BLOCK DEKALB ST	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINTS
20-1220005	12/20/2020 13:49	300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST	NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA
20-1220007	12/20/2020 14:15	400 BLOCK DEPOT ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS
20-1220008	12/20/2020 19:47	400 BLOCK HURST ST	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
20-1220009	12/20/2020 20:17	500 BLOCK DEKALB ST	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
20-1220010	12/20/2020 22:12	900 BLOCK GROVE ST	SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK
20-1221001	12/21/2020 0:17	000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST	SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
20-1221002	12/21/2020 3:47	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1221003	12/21/2020 3:57	400 BLOCK GROVE ST	NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA
20-1221004	12/21/2020 4:15	400 BLOCK FORD ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1221005	12/21/2020 5:05	400 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1221006	12/21/2020 10:40	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	DISTURBANCES-OTHER (FIGHTS, DISPUTES, ETC)
20-1221007	12/21/2020 11:03	W SIXTH ST	ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY
20-1221008	12/21/2020 11:45	100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1221009	12/21/2020 18:47	100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES
20-1221010	12/21/2020 22:05	100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST	FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATIONS
20-1222001	12/22/2020 1:22	300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST	NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC, VEHICLES, FIRECRA
20-1222002	12/22/2020 5:05	500 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1222003	12/22/2020 6:20	100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1222004	12/22/2020 9:55	700 BLOCK BEECH CT	BURGLARY - REPORTS
20-1222005	12/22/2020 11:21	000 BLOCK CROOKED LANE	BURGLARY - REPORTS
20-1222006	12/22/2020 13:05	000 BLOCK W FOURTH ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1222007	12/22/2020 15:40	000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS
20-1223001	12/23/2020 4:42	400 BLOCK GROVE ST	MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
20-1223002	12/23/2020 5:13	1000 BLOCK FORD ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1223003	12/23/2020 6:25	1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST	BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
20-1223004	12/23/2020 11:02	500 BLOCK BUSH ST	911 HANG UP CALLS
20-1223005	12/23/2020 12:29	000 BLOCK W FRONT ST	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
20-1223006	12/23/2020 13:44	000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST	THEFT-\$50 TO \$200-FROM VEH.PERSONAL ITEM
20-1223007	12/23/2020 14:28	500 BLOCK DEKALB ST	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
20-1223008	12/23/2020 15:44	WEST SIXTH ST	TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
20-1223009	12/23/2020 18:22	400 BLOCK FORD ST	HARASSMENT/MINOR CALLS,ETC
20-1223010	12/23/2020 22:06	S DANNEHOWER BRIDGE	ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE

JAN 14 PM 2:20



20-1223011 20-1224001 20-1224002 20-1224003 20-1224005 20-1224006 20-1224007 20-1225001 20-1225002 20-1225003 20-1225004 20-1225005 20-1225006 20-1226001 20-1226001 20-1226002 20-1226003	12/23/2020 22:39 12/24/2020 0:44 12/24/2020 2:50 12/24/2020 7:31 12/24/2020 10:51 12/24/2020 13:20 12/24/2020 18:10 12/24/2020 23:19 12/25/2020 0:45 12/25/2020 1:30 12/25/2020 11:47 12/25/2020 13:13 12/25/2020 13:13 12/25/2020 13:28 12/26/2020 4:55 12/26/2020 11:23	000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 900 BLOCK GROVE ST 300 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST 600 BLOCK FRALEY ST 300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST 1000 BLOCK FORD ST 000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK E FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST 1000 BLOCK BEECH DR 1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST 000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST 100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST	SERVICE CALL-ASSIST DISABLE PERSON SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS REPORTS OF ILLEGAL DUMPING MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING VEHICLE MAINTENANCE, RADIO TROUBLES, ETC SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS SERVICE CALL-ASSIST DISABLE PERSON HAZARDOUS ROAD CONDITIONS SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS, CIRCUMSTANCES SERVICE CALL-FALSE BURGLARY ALARMS ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE ARMED - FIREARM - GAS SERVICE STATION HAZARDOUS ROAD CONDITIONS BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ASSAULT
20-1226004	12/26/2020 15:45	000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST 300 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE 000 BLOCK W RAMBO ST	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE ASSAULT SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES POLICE INFORMATION
20-1226005	12/26/2020 23:54	UUU DLUCK VV KAIVIDU 31	LOFIOT MI OUMENTOUS